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Last
Term Enrolment
Date

Start
Date

20/01/2025 | 27/01/2025

07/04/2025

14/04/2025 | 21/04/2025

30/06/2025

07/07/2025 | 14/07/2025

22/09/2025

29/09/2025 | 06/10/2025

15/12/2025

End
Date

06/04/2025

20/04/2025

29/06/2025

13/07/2025

21/09/2025

05/10/2025

14/12/2025

25/01/2026

Orientation

Date

22/01/2025

16/04/2025

07/09/2025

03/10/2025

Public Holiday

27/01/2025 - Australia Day (NSW,QLD,VIC);
10/03/2025 - Labour Day (VIC)

18/04/2025 - Good Friday (NSW,QLD,VIC);
19/04/2025 - Easter Saturday (NSW,QLD);
20/04/2025 - Easter Sunday (NSW,VIC);
19/04/2025 - The day after Good Friday (QLD);
19/04/2025 - Saturday before Easter Sunday (VIC);

21/04/2025 - Easter Monday (NSW,QLD,VIC);
25/04/2025 - Anzac Day (NSW,QLD,VIC);
05/05/2025 - Labour Day (QLD);
09/06/2025 - King's Birthday (NSW,VIC);

06/10/2025 - Labour Day (NSW);
06/10/2025 - King's Birthday (QLD);
04/11/2025 - Melbourne Cup (VIC)

13/08/2025 - Royal QLD Show (Brisbane only) (QLD)

26/09/2025 - Friday before AFL Grand Final (VIC)

06/10/2025 - Labour Day (NSW)
06/10/2025 - King's Birthday (QLD)
04/11/2025 - Melbourne Cup (VIC)

24/12/2025 - Christmas Eve (from 6pm) (QLD);
25/12/2025 - Christmas Day (NSW,QLD,VIC);
26/12/2025 - Boxing Day (NSW,QLD,VIC);

Note: The first week of the term break may be allocated for make-up classes or student placements, if required.
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